
 

 

 

Week 1 (24 – 28 April) Week 2 (1 – 5 May) Week 3 (8 –12 May) Week 4 (15 – 19 May) 

• Mon 24 Apr – Teacher Only Day – 
School closed 

• Tues 25 Apr – ANZAC Day – Public 
Holiday 
 
 

• Mon 1 -Thurs 4 May – Life Education 
Bus – Junior and Senior Syndicate 

• All Week – Swim Magic, Middle 
Syndicate 

• Tues 2 May – 8.15am, BSLA parent 
meeting in the hall for  Yr 0-2 parents  

• Thurs 4 May – Newsletter 
 

  

• Mon 8 -Thurs 11 May – Life  Education 
Bus – Junior and Senior Syndicate 

• All Week – Swim Magic, Middle 

Syndicate 

 
 

• Mon 15 May – Board of Trustees 
meeting – 5.30pm, Tasman Room 

• Thurs 18 May – Newsletter 

• Fri 19 May – Pink Shirt Day  

• Week 4 - Rippa Regionals - TBC 
 
 

Week 5 (22 May – 26 May) Week 6 (29 May – 2 June) Week 7 (5 – 9 June) Week 8 (12 – 16 June) 

 • Mon 29 - Wed 31 May – Middle 

Syndicate, Museum Visits  

• Thurs 1 June – School Cross Country 

• Thurs 1 June – Newsletter 

 

• Mon 5 June – Kings Birthday 
(Public Holiday) 

• Tues 6 June – Rm 18 Mid-Year 

Reports emailed home 

• Thurs 8 June – Rm 18 Parent/Teacher 

conferences 

 
  

 

• All Week – Swim Magic, Senior 
Syndicate 

• Tues 13 June – Interschool Cross 
Country 

• Thurs 15 June – Newsletter 
 
 

 

Week 9 (19 – 23 June) Week 10 (26 – 30 June) Special Reminders 

• All Week – Swim Magic, Senior 
Syndicate 

• Mon 19 June – Board of Trustees 
meeting – 5.30pm, Tasman Room 

• Fri 23 June – Mid Year Reports 
emailed home 

• Week 9 - Rippa Finals - TBC 
 

• Mon 26 June – Parent /Teacher 
conferences Rm 22 

• Wed 28 June – Parent/Teacher 
conferences – Whole School (except 
Rm 18 & Rm 22) 

• Thurs 29 June – Newsletter  

• Fri 30 June – Last day of Term 2 
 

• Mon 24 April – Teacher Only Day – School Closed 

• Tues 25 April – ANZAC Day (Public Holiday) 

• Mon 5 June – Kings Birthday (Public Holiday) 

• Mon 17 July – First Day of Term 3 

• Wednesday mornings – 8.15am Kapa haka in the hall 
 

 

 

. 

 

 

 

CALENDAR OF EVENTS AND ACTIVITIES 
 
 

(Dates may change but you will be notified by class notice, Facebook or the newsletter if this occurs) 
TERM TWO 2023 
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